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	河南省发展和改革委2017年公开遴选公务员面试资格确认人员名单

	序号
	单位
	职位代码
	准考证号
	考生成绩
	名次

	1
	省价格监督检查与反垄断局
	1901
	70518042111
	56
	1

	2
	省价格监督检查与反垄断局
	1901
	70518042022
	54
	2

	3
	省价格监督检查与反垄断局
	1901
	70518042109
	54
	2

	4
	省价格监督检查与反垄断局
	1902
	70518042202
	54.5
	1

	5
	省价格监督检查与反垄断局
	1902
	70518042201
	49
	2

	6
	省价格监督检查与反垄断局
	1902
	70518042129
	48
	3



